
Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score 50-5X

Bruce Teel 1.507 Bruce Teel 50-2X
Bruce Teel 1.828 Larry Kahle 50-0X
Craig Matthew 1.837 Bruce Teel 50-0X

HG Small Group 1.4190 HG High Score 100-7X

Parker Letson 2.468 Parker Letson 100-4X
George MacDonald 2.882 Bruce Teel 98-5X
George MacDonald 2.987 Matt Daly 97-0X

3T LG Group 1.4420 3T LG Score 150-7X

Bruce Teel 1.8352 Bruce Teel 149-2X
Craig Matthew 1.9713 Larry Kahle 144-2X
Larry Kahle 2.5258 George MacDonald 143-3X

3T HG Group 2.0057 3T HG Score 293-9X

George MacDonald 3.2843 Parker Letson 284-8X
Parker Letson 3.3340 Craig Matthew 276-1X
Johnny Joseph 3.4180 Bruce Teel 275-6X

2 Gun/6 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 1.9840 2Gun Score 439-9X

Craig Matthew 2.8817 Parker Letson 424-9X
George MacDonald 2.9433 Bruce Teel 424-8X
Bruce Teel 3.1746 Craig Matthew 418-3X

v2-12M

Single Target Highlights

3 Target Highlights

NBRSA 600 Yard Match

Match Summary

Portland, OR
Tri-County Gun Club - 09/24/2023
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Relay- LG LG HG HG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 Bruce Teel 2-1 1 1 6 3 11
2 Craig Matthew 1-1 2 4 4 2 12
3 George MacDonald 1-3 4 3 1 5 13
4 Parker Letson 2-3 6 5 2 1 14
5 Larry Kahle 1-2 3 2 5 6 16
6 Johnny Joseph 2-2 7 7 3 4 21
7 Matt Daly 1-4 5 6 7 7 25

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Portland, OR

Tri-County Gun Club - 09/24/2023

Match Rank
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Light Gun Group
Relay- LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 LG 1-3 Agg

1 Bruce Teel 2-1 1.507 2.171 1.828 1.8352
2 Craig Matthew 1-1 1.943 1.837 2.134 1.9713
3 Larry Kahle 1-2 2.622 2.885 2.071 2.5258
4 George MacDonald 1-3 2.344 2.924 2.539 2.6023
5 Matt Daly 1-4 2.855 3.102 3.096 3.0177
6 Parker Letson 2-3 4.554 2.665 3.288 3.5023
7 Johnny Joseph 2-2 30.000 3.335 3.666 12.3337

3 Target Agg Record:  1.4420

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Portland, OR

Tri-County Gun Club - 09/24/2023
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Light Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Bruce Teel 2-1 49 0 50 0 50 2 149 2
2 Larry Kahle 1-2 46 1 48 1 50 0 144 2
3 George MacDonald 1-3 49 1 48 1 46 1 143 3
4 Craig Matthew 1-1 46 0 47 1 49 1 142 2
5 Parker Letson 2-3 45 0 47 0 48 1 140 1
6 Matt Daly 1-4 41 0 46 2 47 0 134 2
7 Johnny Joseph 2-2 0 0 41 0 44 0 85 0

LG TargetLG TargetLG Target

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Portland, OR

Tri-County Gun Club - 09/24/2023

3 Target Score Record:  150-7X
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Heavy Gun Group
Relay- HG HG HG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 HG 1-3 Agg

1 George MacDonald 1-3 2.882 3.984 2.987 3.2843
2 Parker Letson 2-3 3.677 3.857 2.468 3.3340
3 Johnny Joseph 2-2 3.190 3.892 3.172 3.4180
4 Craig Matthew 1-1 3.181 4.813 3.382 3.7920
5 Larry Kahle 1-2 4.193 3.596 4.410 4.0663
6 Bruce Teel 2-1 3.612 3.731 6.199 4.5140
7 Matt Daly 1-4 4.782 4.235 4.852 4.6230

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Portland, OR

Tri-County Gun Club - 09/24/2023

3 Target Agg Record:  2.0057
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Heavy Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Parker Letson 2-3 94 2 90 2 100 4 284 8
2 Craig Matthew 1-1 88 0 94 1 94 0 276 1
3 Bruce Teel 2-1 98 5 93 1 84 0 275 6
4 Johnny Joseph 2-2 95 1 96 3 84 0 275 4
5 George MacDonald 1-3 90 1 96 2 80 0 266 3
6 Larry Kahle 1-2 89 1 96 2 79 0 264 3
7 Matt Daly 1-4 72 0 97 0 92 0 261 0

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Portland, OR

Tri-County Gun Club - 09/24/2023

HG TargetHG TargetHG Target
3 Target Score Record:  293-9X
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2 Gun Group
Relay- LG Group HG Group

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 Targets 1-3 6 Target Agg

1 Craig Matthew 1-1 1.9713 3.7920 2.8817
2 George MacDonald 1-3 2.6023 3.2843 2.9433
3 Bruce Teel 2-1 1.8352 4.5140 3.1746
4 Larry Kahle 1-2 2.5258 4.0663 3.2961
5 Parker Letson 2-3 3.5023 3.3340 3.4182
6 Matt Daly 1-4 3.0177 4.6230 3.8203
7 Johnny Joseph 2-2 12.3337 3.4180 7.8758

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Portland, OR

Tri-County Gun Club - 09/24/2023

6 Target Agg Record:  1.9840
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2 Gun Score
Relay- LG Score HG Score

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 X Targets 1-3 X 6 Target Total X

1 Parker Letson 2-3 140 1 284 8 424 9
2 Bruce Teel 2-1 149 2 275 6 424 8
3 Craig Matthew 1-1 142 2 276 1 418 3
4 George MacDonald 1-3 143 3 266 3 409 6
5 Larry Kahle 1-2 144 2 264 3 408 5
6 Matt Daly 1-4 134 2 261 0 395 2
7 Johnny Joseph 2-2 85 0 275 4 360 4

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Portland, OR

Tri-County Gun Club - 09/24/2023

6 Target Score Record:  439-9X
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